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32 ETAPA CIRCUITO MASTER MALAGA

MIJAS, 13/3/2021

Prueba 35 Masc., 1500m Libre 25+
13/03/2021 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2020
Clasificacién AN Tiempo Pts
1. GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, Cristian 95 C.D.N. Cordoba 22:32.79 246
50m: 36.89 36.89 450m:; 6:26.75 45.25 850m: 12:32.24 46.53 1250m: 18:43.40 46.43
100m: 1:17.82  40.93  500m: 7:12.72 4597  900m: 13:18.36  46.12 1300m: 19:29.52  46.12
150m: 1:59.74 41.92 550m: 7:58.33 45.61 950m: 14:04.40 46.04 1350m: 20:15.34 45.82
200m:; 2:42.87 43.13 600m: 8:43.56 45.23 1000m: 14:50.66 46.26  1400m: 21:00.59 45.25
250m: 3:26.96 44.09 650m: 9:29.18 45.62 1050m: 15:36.96 46.30 1450m: 21:47.38 46.79
300m: 4:11.58 44.62 700m: 10:14.67 45.49 1100m: 16:24.19 47.23  1500m: 22:32.79 45.41
350m: 4:56.17 44.59 750m: 11:00.19 4552  1150m: 17:10.42 46.23
400m: 5:41.50 45.33 800m: 11:45.71 4552 1200m: 17:56.97 46.55
2. GONZALEZ RUIZ, Jeronimo 96 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 22:4952 237
50m: 39.02 39.02 450m: 6:33.80 45.41 850m: 12:45.60 46.73  1250m: 19:00.90 46.88
100m: 1:21.58 4256  500m: 7:20.02  46.22  900m: 13:32.48  46.88 1300m: 19:47.12  46.22
150m: 2:05.14 43.56 550m: 8:05.93 45,91 950m: 14:19.48 47.00 1350m: 20:33.67 46.55
200m: 2:48.88 43.74 600m: 8:52.24 46.31 1000m: 15:06.95 47.47  1400m: 21:19.27 45.60
250m: 3:33.39 44.51 650m: 9:38.50 46.26  1050m: 15:53.34 46.39  1450m: 22:05.92 46.65
300m: 4:18.04 44.65 700m: 10:24.87 46.37 1100m: 16:40.19 46.85 1500m: 22:49.52 43.60
350m: 5:02.94 44.90 750m: 11:11.24 46.37  1150m: 17:27.08 46.89
400m: 5:48.39 45.45 800m: 11:58.87 47.63 1200m: 18:14.02 46.94
3. VILCHEZ COZAR, Alvaro 96 C.Kronos Natacion Mijas 24:08.31 200
50m: 43.65 43.65 450m: 7:07.81 48.40 850m: 13:38.28 49.64 1250m: 20:14.56 50.37
100m: 1:30.29 46.64 500m: 7:56.42 48.61 900m: 14:27.77 49.49 1300m: 21:04.00 49.44
150m: 2:17.46  47.17  550m: 8:44.88  48.46  950m: 15:17.00  49.23 1350m: 21:51.41  47.41
200m:; 3:05.48 48.02 600m: 9:33.48 48.60 1000m: 16:06.63 49.63 1400m: 22:39.99 48.58
250m: 3:54.23 48.75 650m: 10:22.17 48.69 1050m: 16:56.22 49.59 1450m: 23:28.15 48.16
300m: 4:43.09 48.86 700m: 11:10.70 48.53 1100m: 17:45.57 49.35 1500m: 24:08.31 40.16
350m: 5:31.17 48.08 750m: 11:59.63 48.93 1150m: 18:34.87 49.30
400m: 6:19.41 48.24 800m: 12:48.64 49.01 1200m: 19:24.19 49.32
Prueba 35 Masc., 1500m Libre 30+
13/03/2021 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2020
Clasificacién AN Tiempo Pts
1. CONDE ORTEGA, José Maria 88 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 24:05.00 202
50m: 41.00 41.00 450m: 7:00.11 48.19 850m: 13:30.29 49.78 1250m: 20:04.56 49.05
100m: 1:26.47 45.47 500m: 7:48.40 48.29 900m: 14:19.79 49.50 1300m: 20:54.15 49.59
150m: 2:12.06 45.59 550m: 8:35.82 47.42 950m: 15:09.22 49.43 1350m: 21:44.32 50.17
200m: 2:59.18 47.12 600m: 9:24.26 48.44 1000m: 15:58.95 49.73 1400m: 22:32.15 47.83
250m: 3:46.58 47.40 650m: 10:13.26 49.00 1050m: 16:47.89 48.94  1450m: 23:19.37 47.22
300m: 4:34.46 47.88 700m: 11:01.91 48.65 1100m: 17:36.17 48.28 1500m: 24:05.00 45.63
350m: 5:22.71 48.25 750m: 11:50.88 48.97 1150m: 18:25.29 49.12
400m: 6:11.92 49.21 800m: 12:40.51 49.63 1200m: 19:15.51 50.22
Prueba 35 Masc., 1500m Libre 35+
13/03/2021 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2020
Clasificacion AN Tiempo Pts
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32 ETAPA CIRCUITO MASTER MALAGA

MIJAS, 13/3/2021

Prueba 35, Masc., 1500m Libre, 35+

Clasificacion AN Tiempo Pts
1. MOLINA CABELLO, Carlos 86 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 21:37.38 279
50m: 36.57 36.57 450m: 6:11.40 44.29 850m: 12:07.81 4458 1250m: 18:04.35 44.51
100m: 1:15.52 38.95 500m: 6:55.16 43.76 900m: 12:52.55 44,74 1300m: 18:46.88 42.53
150m: 1:55.38 39.86 550m: 7:39.52 44.36 950m: 13:37.88 45.33  1350m: 19:30.55 43.67
200m: 2:36.17 40.79 600m: 8:23.25 43.73 1000m: 14:22.23 44.35 1400m: 20:13.92 43.37
250m: 3:17.33 41.16 650m: 9:07.93 44.68 1050m: 15:05.89 43.66 1450m: 20:56.81 42.89
300m: 3:59.71 42.38 700m: 9:53.18 45.25 1100m: 15:50.65 44.76 1500m: 21:37.38 40.57
350m:; 4:42.79 43.08 750m: 10:38.54 45.36  1150m: 16:34.90 44.25
400m: 5:27.11 44.32 800m: 11:23.23 44.69 1200m: 17:19.84 4494
2. MERINO ORTIZ, Francisco 84  C.Kronos Natacion Mijas 22:08.85 259
50m: 38.84 38.84 450m: 6:32.93 46.26 850m: 12:35.27 45.22 1250m: 18:32.59 44.72
100m: 1:21.03 42.19 500m: 7:18.90 45.97 900m: 13:20.90 45.63 1300m: 19:17.21 44.62
150m: 2:04.26 43.23 550m: 8:04.17 45.27 950m: 14:06.66 45.76  1350m: 19:59.86 42.65
200m: 2:46.77 42.51 600m: 8:49.55 45.38 1000m: 14:52.51 45.85 1400m: 20:43.87 44.01
250m: 3:30.77 44.00 650m: 9:34.35 44,80 1050m: 15:36.44 43.93  1450m: 21:28.13 44.26
300m: 4:16.19 45.42 700m: 10:19.22 44.87 1100m: 16:20.19 43.75 1500m: 22:08.85 40.72
350m: 5:00.89 44.70 750m: 11:04.07 44.85 1150m: 17:03.61 43.42
400m: 5:46.67 45.78 800m: 11:50.05 45,98 1200m: 17:47.87 44.26
3. BELLIDO PORCEL, Guillermo 86 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 22:10.65 258
50m: 41.81 41.81 450m: 6:40.31 45.27 850m: 12:39.44 45.01 1250m: 18:37.90 44.41
100m: 1:25.83 44.02 500m: 7:24.77 44.46 900m: 13:24.43 4499 1300m: 19:20.52 42.62
150m: 2:10.57 44.74 550m: 8:09.95 45.18 950m: 14:08.97 4454  1350m: 20:03.20 42.68
200m: 2:55.41 44.84 600m: 8:54.88 4493 1000m: 14:53.73 44.76  1400m: 20:46.31 43.11
250m: 3:40.56 45.15 650m: 9:39.72 44.84 1050m: 15:38.12 44.39  1450m: 21:28.88 42.57
300m: 4:25.17 44.61 700m: 10:24.70 44,98 1100m: 16:23.15 45.03 1500m: 22:10.65 41.77
350m: 5:10.14 44.97 750m: 11:09.99 45.29 1150m: 17:08.57 45.42
400m:; 5:55.04 44.90 800m: 11:54.43 44.44  1200m: 17:53.49 44.92
4. ELENA LOPES, Jose Javier 82 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 22:1490 256
50m: 40.87 40.87 450m: 6:39.59 45.31 850m: 12:38.77 44.61 1250m: 18:37.56 44.45
100m: 1:24.90 44.03 500m: 7:24.78 45.19 900m: 13:23.58 4481 1300m: 19:21.80 44.24
150m: 2:09.52 44.62 550m: 8:09.44 44.66 950m: 14:08.64 45.06 1350m: 20:06.05 44.25
200m: 2:54.51 44.99 600m: 8:54.56 45.12 1000m: 14:53.62 4498 1400m: 20:50.13 44.08
250m: 3:39.11 44.60 650m: 9:39.55 44,99 1050m: 15:38.52 4490 1450m: 21:33.61 43.48
300m: 4:23.85 44.74 700m: 10:24.59 45.04 1100m: 16:23.21 44.69 1500m: 22:14.90 41.29
350m: 5:09.04 45.19 750m: 11:09.32 4473 1150m: 17:08.23 45.02
400m:; 5:54.28 45.24 800m: 11:54.16 44.84 1200m: 17:53.11 44.88
Prueba 35 Masc., 1500m Libre 40+
13/03/2021 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2020
Clasificacion AN Tiempo Pts
1. RAMOS CASTILLO, Juan Fernando 80 C.N. Coin Guadalhorce 22:54.23 235
50m: 38.66 38.66 450m: 6:35.05 45.93 850m: 12:46.95 46.01 1250m: 18:59.12 47.18
100m: 1:20.10 41.44 500m: 7:21.73 46.68 900m: 13:32.92 45,97  1300m: 19:46.25 47.13
150m: 2:02.87 42.77 550m: 8:08.37 46.64 950m: 14:19.67 46.75 1350m: 20:33.51 47.26
200m: 2:46.94 44.07 600m: 8:54.96 46.59 1000m: 15:05.75 46.08 1400m: 21:18.15 44.64
250m:; 3:31.59 44.65 650m: 9:41.79 46.83 1050m: 15:52.24 46.49 1450m: 22:06.81 48.66
300m: 4:17.32 45.73 700m: 10:28.01 46.22 1100m: 16:39.10 46.86 1500m: 22:54.23 47.42
350m:; 5:03.15 45.83 750m: 11:14.36 46.35 1150m: 17:25.77 46.67
400m: 5:49.12 45.97 800m: 12:00.94 46.58 1200m: 18:11.94 46.17
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32 ETAPA CIRCUITO MASTER MALAGA

MIJAS, 13/3/2021

Prueba 35, Masc., 1500m Libre

Prueba 35 Masc., 1500m Libre 45+
13/03/2021 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2020
Clasificacion AN Tiempo Pts
1. REPETTO, Amilcar Christian 73 C.Kronos Natacién Mijas 19:03.37 408
50m: 35.16 35.16 450m: 5:37.58 37.68 850m: 10:43.10 38.00 1250m: 15:50.57 38.47
100m: 1:13.20 38.04 500m: 6:16.19 38.61 900m: 11:21.35 38.25 1300m: 16:29.30 38.73
150m: 1:51.20 38.00 550m: 6:54.21 38.02 950m:; 11:59.57 38.22 1350m: 17:08.62 39.32
200m: 2:28.78 37.58 600m: 7:32.43 38.22 1000m: 12:38.06 38.49 1400m: 17:47.36 38.74
250m: 3:06.22 37.44 650m: 8:10.77 38.34 1050m: 13:16.44 38.38 1450m: 18:26.90 39.54
300m: 3:44.01 37.79  700m: 8:48.97  38.20 1100m: 13:54.97 3853 1500m: 19:03.37  36.47
350m: 4:22.03 38.02 750m: 9:27.18 38.21 1150m: 14:33.60 38.63
400m: 4:59.90 37.87 800m: 10:05.10 37.92 1200m: 15:12.10 38.50
2. PINO CRESPILLO, David 73 C.Kronos Natacién Mijas 23:41.68 212
50m:  43.10 43.10  450m: 7:06.24  47.93  850m: 13:30.28  47.81 1250m: 19:53.95  47.90
100m: 1:29.54 46.44 500m: 7:54.26 48.02 900m: 14:18.43 48.15 1300m: 20:41.46 47.51
150m: 2:17.14 47.60 550m: 8:42.00 47.74 950m: 15:06.76 48.33  1350m: 21:28.65 47.19
200m: 3:05.19  48.05  600m: 9:29.93  47.93 1000m: 15:55.01  48.25 1400m: 22:13.96  45.31
250m: 3:53.55 48.36 650m: 10:17.97 48.04 1050m: 16:43.31 48.30 1450m: 22:58.35 44.39
300m: 4:41.77 48.22 700m: 11:05.80 47.83 1100m: 17:31.18 47.87 1500m: 23:41.68 43.33
350m: 5:30.26 48.49 750m: 11:53.72 4792 1150m: 18:18.49 47.31
400m: 6:18.31 48.05 800m: 12:42.47 48.75 1200m: 19:06.05 47.56
DNS PORTILLO RODRIGO, Luis Javier 76  R.C. Mediterraneo
Prueba 35 Masc., 1500m Libre 50+
13/03/2021 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2020
Clasificacién AN Tiempo Pts
1. LOPEZ TABOADA, Carlos 71  C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 20:23.63 332
50m: 36.44 36.44 450m: 5:55.98 40.93 850m: 11:25.70 41.51 1250m: 16:58.03 41.44
100m: 1:15.98 39.54 500m: 6:36.90 40.92 900m: 12:07.06 41.36 1300m: 17:39.61 41.58
150m: 1:55.43 39.45 550m: 7:17.99 41.09 950m: 12:48.62 41.56 1350m: 18:21.18 41.57
200m: 2:35.15 39.72 600m: 7:59.35 41.36 1000m: 13:30.00 41.38 1400m: 19:02.49 41.31
250m: 3:15.17 40.02 650m: 8:40.63 41.28 1050m: 14:11.44 41.44  1450m: 19:44.06 41.57
300m: 3:55.08 39.91 700m: 9:21.82 41.19 1100m: 14:53.02 41.58 1500m: 20:23.63 39.57
350m: 4:35.13 40.05 750m: 10:02.84 41.02 1150m: 15:35.10 42.08
400m: 5:15.05 39.92 800m: 10:44.19 41.35 1200m: 16:16.59 41.49
2. GARCIA SUAREZ, David 69 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 21:28.04 285
50m: 38.30 38.30 450m: 6:14.32 42.55 850m: 11:57.20 43.54 1250m: 17:46.47 44.29
100m: 1:19.23 40.93 500m: 6:56.69 42.37 900m: 12:40.21 43.01 1300m: 18:31.19 44.72
150m: 2:00.86 41.63 550m: 7:39.39 42.70 950m: 13:23.13 42.92 1350m: 19:16.36 45.17
200m: 2:42.51 41.65 600m: 8:22.46 43.07 1000m: 14:06.72 43.59 1400m: 20:01.44 45.08
250m: 3:24.42 41.91 650m: 9:04.84 42.38 1050m: 14:49.71 42.99  1450m: 20:45.91 44.47
300m: 4:06.27 41.85 700m: 9:47.05 42.21 1100m: 15:33.55 43.84 1500m: 21:28.04 42.13
350m: 4:48.92 42.65 750m: 10:30.26 43.21  1150m: 16:17.60 44.05
400m: 5:31.77 42.85 800m: 11:13.66 43.40 1200m: 17:02.18 44.58
3. MARTIN MARTIN, José Antonio 68 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 26:19.40 154
50m: 49.13 49.13 450m: 8:00.24 54.94 850m: 15:12.02 53.55 1250m: 22:09.61 51.83
100m: 1:41.91 52.78 500m: 8:54.03 53.79 900m: 16:03.53 51.51 1300m: 23:00.32 50.71
150m: 2:35.01 53.10 550m: 9:48.33 54.30 950m: 16:56.47 52.94 1350m: 23:51.17 50.85
200m: 3:28.21 53.20 600m: 10:42.37 54.04 1000m: 17:49.43 52.96 1400m: 24:41.07 49.90
250m: 4:22.46 54.25 650m: 11:36.66 54.29 1050m: 18:40.74 51.31 1450m: 25:30.76 49.69
300m: 5:17.32 54.86 700m: 12:30.77 54,11 1100m: 19:33.12 52.38 1500m: 26:19.40 48.64
350m: 6:10.65 53.33 750m: 13:24.24 53.47 1150m: 20:25.53 52.41
400m: 7:05.30 54.65 800m: 14:18.47 54,23 1200m: 21:17.78 52.25
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32 ETAPA CIRCUITO MASTER MALAGA

MIJAS, 13/3/2021

Prueba 35, Masc., 1500m Libre

Prueba 35 Masc., 1500m Libre 55+
13/03/2021 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2020
Clasificacion AN Tiempo Pts
1. MOYA MEDINA, Miguel Angel 65 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 22:42.71 241
50m: 39.26 39.26 450m: 6:37.84 45.70 850m: 12:47.95 4596 1250m: 18:55.80 45.84
100m: 1:21.69 42.43 500m: 7:23.76 45.92 900m: 13:34.44 46.49 1300m: 19:41.97 46.17
150m: 2:05.74 44.05 550m: 8:09.53 45.77 950m: 14:20.89 46.45 1350m: 20:28.35 46.38
200m: 2:50.36 44.62 600m: 8:55.71 46.18 1000m: 15:06.52 45.63 1400m: 21:13.99 45.64
250m: 3:35.51 45.15 650m: 9:42.27 46.56 1050m: 15:52.11 4559  1450m: 21:59.98 45.99
300m: 4:21.45  45.94 700m: 10:28.54  46.27 1100m: 16:38.50  46.39 1500m: 22:42.71  42.73
350m: 5:06.11 44.66 750m: 11:15.47 46.93 1150m: 17:23.81 45.31
400m:; 5:52.14 46.03 800m: 12:01.99 46.52 1200m: 18:09.96 46.15
2. DAVO BERDEJO, Miguel Angel 62 C.N. Fuengirola 33:19.76 76
50m: 54.66 54.66 450m: 9:32.35 1:07.56 850m: 18:28.01 1:08.19 1250m: 27:39.93 1:08.51
100m: 1:55.92 1:01.26 500m: 10:39.27 1:06.92 900m: 19:37.13 1:09.12 1300m: 28:50.82 1:10.89
150m: 2:58.57 1:02.65 550m: 11:47.50 1:08.23 950m: 20:46.17 1:09.04 1350m: 29:58.40 1:07.58
200m: 4:02.60 1:04.03 600m: 12:54.92 1:07.42 1000m: 21:54.36 1:08.19 1400m: 31:07.81 1:09.41
250m: 5:07.24 1:.04.64 650m: 14:01.50 1:06.58 1050m: 23:03.68 1:09.32 1450m: 32:15.44 1:07.63
300m: 6:12.11 1:04.87 700m: 15:07.17 1:05.67 1100m:; 24:13.33 1:09.65 1500m: 33:19.76 1:04.32
350m: 7:18.77 1:06.66 750m: 16:12.60 1:05.43 1150m: 25:22.45 1:09.12
400m: 8:24.79 1:06.02 800m: 17:19.82 1:07.22 1200m: 26:31.42 1:08.97
Prueba 35 Masc., 1500m Libre 60+
13/03/2021 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2020
Clasificacién AN Tiempo Pts
1. DE VALDES BACHS, Rafael 57  C.Kronos Natacion Mijas 22:56.65 233
50m: 42.13 42.13 450m: 6:50.88 46.31 850m: 12:58.27 45.80 1250m: 19:09.79 46.46
100m: 1:27.08 44.95 500m: 7:36.78 45.90 900m: 13:44.00 45,73  1300m: 19:55.39 45.60
150m: 2:13.00 45.92 550m: 8:22.98 46.20 950m: 14:30.12 46.12 1350m: 20:40.65 45.26
200m:; 2:58.92 45.92 600m: 9:09.04 46.06 1000m: 15:15.96 45.84 1400m: 21:26.08 45.43
250m: 3:45.65  46.73 650m: 9:55.30  46.26 1050m: 16:02.36  46.40 1450m: 22:11.75  45.67
300m: 4:31.74 46.09 700m: 10:41.42 46.12 1100m: 16:49.20 46.84 1500m: 22:56.65 44.90
350m: 5:18.00 46.26 750m:; 11:27.37 4595 1150m: 17:36.17 46.97
400m: 6:04.57 46.57 800m: 12:12.47 45.10 1200m: 18:23.33 47.16
2. MARTIN LOPEZ, José 57 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 25:37.82 167
50m: 45.63 45.63 450m: 7:36.28 51.37 850m: 14:25.34 50.80 1250m: 21:19.66 53.41
100m: 1:36.05 50.42 500m: 8:27.88 51.60 900m: 15:16.39 51.05 1300m: 22:11.81 52.15
150m: 2:26.88 50.83 550m: 9:18.91 51.03 950m: 16:08.23 51.84 1350m: 23:03.83 52.02
200m: 3:18.46 51.58 600m: 10:09.73 50.82 1000m: 16:59.89 51.66 1400m: 23:55.90 52.07
250m: 4:09.91 51.45 650m: 11:00.75 51.02 1050m: 17:51.44 51.55 1450m: 24:47.77 51.87
300m: 5:01.46 51.55 700m: 11:51.57 50.82 1100m: 18:43.17 51.73 1500m: 25:37.82 50.05
350m: 5:52.87 51.41 750m: 12:42.95 51.38 1150m: 19:34.92 51.75
400m: 6:44.91 52.04 800m: 13:34.54 51.59 1200m: 20:26.25 51.33
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